GZP6188A Barometric Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com｜2024-2025 All Rights Reserved｜Automotive Series 1
GZP6188A Series
Barometric Pressure Sensor
Ana log  Output
Datasheet
Version: V1.3
Issued Date:2024.05.28

GB/T1804-V) and electrical definition are shown in Figure 5.
Fig.5 GZP6188A
5. Order Guide
GZP 6188 A - A064 E020 B02
Tab.5 Order Guide
GZP Sencoch
6188 A Product Categories
A064 Pressure Range A064: 20~115kPa
E020 Power Supply and Output E020: 5V/0.4~4.65V.
B0 2 Packaging Method B02: Tray
6. Installation Instructions
GZP6188A Barometric Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com｜2024-2025 All Rights Reserved｜Automotive Series 10
1) Do not immerse the sensor in liquid lubricants.
2) Do not touch rubber seals with bare hands; avoid contaminating rubber seals during assembly.
3) Do not use hammers, rods, or similar tools to strike the sensor during installation.
4) The sensor is for one-time installation only; sensors that have been installed must not be reused.
5) Allowable angular deviation in the vertical direction:
   - Under normal conditions: a = b ≤ 90°
   - When the sensor is exposed to liquid fuel (any type): a = b ≤ 40°
7. Precautions for use
1) The sensor should only be unpacked before it is installed on the engine.
2) This sensor is designed for measuring fuel tank pressure in internal combustion engines that use